
Bosisio 08 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 185 NOE D. 1:58.234
Migliore

1 1:58.234 --------- 09:11:39.560  53,589

2 2:38.417 + 40.183 09:14:17.977  39,996

3 1:58.820 + 00.586 09:16:16.797  53,324

4 2:17.060 + 18.826 09:18:33.857  46,228

5 1:58.458 + 00.224 09:20:32.315  53,487

 Po. 2 - # 351 LEORATO F. + 01.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.440 + 00.533 09:11:44.708  52,607

2 2:24.600 + 24.693 09:14:09.308  43,817

3 2:16.635 + 16.728 09:16:25.943  46,372

4 2:20.011 + 20.104 09:18:45.954  45,254

5 3:36.048 + 1:36.141 09:22:22.002  29,327

6 1:59.907 --------- 09:24:21.909  52,841

 Po. 3 - # 682 PELASCINI I. + 05.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.844 + 00.936 09:12:32.102  50,751

2 2:04.959 + 01.051 09:14:37.061  50,705

3 2:42.142 + 38.234 09:17:19.203  39,077

4 2:04.431 + 00.523 09:19:23.634  50,920

5 2:24.318 + 20.410 09:21:47.952  43,903

6 2:03.908 --------- 09:23:51.860  51,135

7 2:05.714 + 01.806 09:25:57.574  50,400

 Po. 4 - # 127 BIANCHI A. + 08.873
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.112 + 01.005 09:12:21.714  49,457

2 2:08.268 + 01.161 09:14:29.982  49,397

3 2:25.929 + 18.822 09:16:55.911  43,418

4 2:07.107 --------- 09:19:03.018  49,848

5 2:07.605 + 00.498 09:21:10.623  49,653

6 2:09.601 + 02.494 09:23:20.224  48,889

7 2:08.911 + 01.804 09:25:29.135  49,150

 Po. 5 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 09.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.848 + 04.307 09:13:01.443  48,055

2 2:11.465 + 03.924 09:15:12.908  48,195

3 6:49.010 + 4:41.469 09:22:01.918  15,491

4 2:07.541 --------- 09:24:09.459  49,678

5 2:27.165 + 19.624 09:26:36.624  43,054

 Po. 6 - # 283 SIRONI M. + 09.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.188 --------- 09:13:21.771  49,427

2 2:20.994 + 12.806 09:15:42.765  44,938

3 2:28.238 + 20.050 09:18:11.003  42,742

4 2:08.629 + 00.441 09:20:19.632  49,258

 Po. 7 - # 824 BARBATI R. + 10.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.049 + 01.534 09:12:56.136  48,720

2 2:09.290 + 00.775 09:15:05.426  49,006

3 2:17.030 + 08.515 09:17:22.456  46,238

4 2:08.676 + 00.161 09:19:31.132  49,240

5 2:09.038 + 00.523 09:21:40.170  49,102

6 2:08.515 --------- 09:23:48.685  49,302

7 2:29.621 + 21.106 09:26:18.306  42,347

 Po. 8 - # 970 TARELLI M. + 10.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.739 + 01.556 09:12:16.469  48,463

2 2:09.183 --------- 09:14:25.652  49,047

3 2:09.921 + 00.738 09:16:35.573  48,768

4 2:12.033 + 02.850 09:18:47.606  47,988

5 2:11.828 + 02.645 09:20:59.434  48,063

6 2:39.104 + 29.921 09:23:38.538  39,823

7 2:11.301 + 02.118 09:25:49.839  48,256

 Po. 9 - # 875 MARTIGNONI F. + 12.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.988 --------- 09:12:47.298  48,371

2 2:13.762 + 02.774 09:15:01.060  47,368

3 5:01.300 + 2:50.312 09:20:02.360  21,029

4 2:18.451 + 07.463 09:22:20.811  45,763

5 2:26.690 + 15.702 09:24:47.501  43,193

 Po. 10 - # 210 MIHALYI N. + 13.921
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.155 --------- 09:12:20.185  47,944

2 2:14.459 + 02.304 09:14:34.644  47,122

3 2:56.336 + 44.181 09:17:30.980  35,931

4 2:18.996 + 06.841 09:19:49.976  45,584

 Po. 11 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 14.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.085 + 01.087 09:12:53.143  47,254

2 2:45.355 + 32.357 09:15:38.498  38,318

3 2:14.833 + 01.835 09:17:53.331  46,991

4 5:06.267 + 2:53.269 09:22:59.598  20,688

5 2:12.998 --------- 09:25:12.596  47,640

 Po. 12 - # 946 BERTOCCHI D. + 15.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.706 --------- 09:12:17.694  47,388

2 2:14.348 + 00.642 09:14:32.042  47,161

3 2:26.530 + 12.824 09:16:58.572  43,240

4 2:14.876 + 01.170 09:19:13.448  46,976

5 2:41.699 + 27.993 09:21:55.147  39,184

6 2:16.204 + 02.498 09:24:11.351  46,518

7 2:41.669 + 27.963 09:26:53.020  39,191

 Po. 13 - # 474 MINERVA A. + 15.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.817 + 00.830 09:13:53.994  46,997

2 2:17.339 + 03.352 09:16:11.333  46,134

3 2:16.620 + 02.633 09:18:27.953  46,377

4 5:18.108 + 3:04.121 09:23:46.061  19,918

5 2:13.987 --------- 09:26:00.048  47,288

 Po. 14 - # 111 VOLPI D. + 16.263
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.830 + 04.333 09:13:50.657  45,639

2 2:31.288 + 16.791 09:16:21.945  41,880

3 2:17.359 + 02.862 09:18:39.304  46,127

4 2:14.497 --------- 09:20:53.801  47,109

5 2:15.612 + 01.115 09:23:09.413  46,722

6 2:15.468 + 00.971 09:25:24.881  46,771

 Po. 15 - # 418 FRETTOLI K. + 16.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.233 --------- 09:13:09.371  46,852

2 2:18.939 + 03.706 09:15:28.310  45,603

3 2:22.296 + 07.063 09:17:50.606  44,527

4 2:24.368 + 09.135 09:20:14.974  43,888

5 2:23.584 + 08.351 09:22:38.558  44,127

6 2:21.957 + 06.724 09:25:00.515  44,633

 Po. 16 - # 517 RAVERDINO U. + 18.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.408 + 06.918 09:13:46.698  44,182

2 2:16.490 --------- 09:16:03.188  46,421

3 2:17.233 + 00.743 09:18:20.421  46,170

4 2:36.824 + 20.334 09:20:57.245  40,402

5 2:16.759 + 00.269 09:23:14.004  46,330

6 2:38.531 + 22.041 09:25:52.535  39,967

Fastest lap: 1:58.234
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 Po. 17 - # 413 CRIPPA D. + 20.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.702 + 05.782 09:13:43.589  43,787

2 3:27.536 + 1:08.616 09:17:11.125  30,530

3 2:22.257 + 03.337 09:19:33.382  44,539

4 2:42.000 + 23.080 09:22:15.382  39,111

5 2:23.780 + 04.860 09:24:39.162  44,067

6 2:18.920 --------- 09:26:58.082  45,609

 Po. 18 - # 87 NARDIN E. + 21.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.155 + 02.759 09:13:31.495  44,571

2 2:33.792 + 14.396 09:16:05.287  41,199

3 2:19.396 --------- 09:18:24.683  45,453

4 2:38.416 + 19.020 09:21:03.099  39,996

5 2:40.169 + 20.773 09:23:43.268  39,558

6 2:20.535 + 01.139 09:26:03.803  45,085

 Po. 19 - # 625 FOSSATI D. + 22.940
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.138 + 00.964 09:13:03.512  44,576

2 2:21.569 + 00.395 09:15:25.081  44,756

3 2:21.174 --------- 09:17:46.255  44,881

4 2:23.299 + 02.125 09:20:09.554  44,215

5 2:34.425 + 13.251 09:22:43.979  41,030

6 2:25.710 + 04.536 09:25:09.689  43,484

 Po. 20 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 22.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.796 + 02.569 09:13:59.341  44,062

2 2:24.126 + 02.899 09:16:23.467  43,962

3 2:21.227 --------- 09:18:44.694  44,864

4 2:22.443 + 01.216 09:21:07.137  44,481

 Po. 21 - # 632 PIROVANO A. + 23.654
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.707 + 08.819 09:13:52.121  42,042

2 3:08.292 + 46.404 09:17:00.413  33,650

3 2:23.030 + 01.142 09:19:23.443  44,298

4 3:05.721 + 43.833 09:22:29.164  34,116

5 2:21.888 --------- 09:24:51.052  44,655

 Po. 22 - # 543 MARCHETTI O. + 31.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.214 + 07.452 09:14:04.304  40,302

2 2:37.313 + 07.551 09:16:41.617  40,276

3 2:46.535 + 16.773 09:19:28.152  38,046

4 4:28.815 + 1:59.053 09:23:56.967  23,570

5 2:29.762 --------- 09:26:26.729  42,307

Fastest lap: 1:58.234
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